Preliminary Data Sheet
A 2x2 MiMo LTE and WIFI multi purpose antenna for 2G/3G/4G/5G,
CBRS and WIFI 6E 2.4/4.9-7.2 GHz with optional GNSS
DESCRIPTION
The ProEdge provides antennas for multiple technologies in fixed or mobile end-point
device applications.
Ideal for Industrial robotics and telemetry, smart metering, autonomous vehicles, smart
cities and automated parking, backup and remote terminal data connections.

Page: 1 of 5
Last edited: 2023/07/19
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
Use the guide below to make the name of the ProEdge you would like to buy.
Model Name Cover
color No. of GNSS No. of LTE No. of WIFI antennas Cable length Connectors on LTE Connectors WIFI Connectors on
GNSS
ProEdge -W
(White)
-B
(Black)
Blank
-G1 (1x
GNSS)
-L2 (2x LTE
antennas)
Blank (No WIFI)
-W1 (1x WIFI
antenna)
-W2 (2x WIFI
antennas)
Blank (approx. 0.3 m / 1 ft cable
length)
-P5 (5 m / 16.4 ft cable length)
-S (SMA-M)
-FAKRA (on
request)
Blank (no WIFI)
/S (SMA-M)
/RP-S (Reverse Polarity
SMA-M)
/FAKRA (on request)
/S (SMA-M)
/FAKRA (on
request)
Naming
Example
ProEdge -B -G1 -L2 -W2 -P5 -S /RP-S /S
ProEdge-B-G1-L2-W2-P5-S/RP-S/S
TYPICAL VSWR CURVE 4G/5G/WIFI PORT 1 & 2
* Measured with 5 m [196.85 in.] of LMR 195 cable on a 600 x 600 mm [23.6 x
23.6 in.] groundplane.
TYPICAL ISOLATION CURVE 4G/5G/WIFI BETWEEN PORT 1 & 2
* Measured with 5 m [196.85 in.] of LMR 195 cable on a 600 x 600 mm [23.6 x 23.6 in.]
groundplane.
ProEdge - Preliminary Data Sheet
Page: 2 of 5
Last edited: 2023/07/19
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERNS (650 - 2100 MHZ)
ProEdge - Preliminary Data Sheet
Page: 3 of 5
Last edited: 2023/07/19
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERNS (2600 - 7000 MHZ)
ProEdge - Preliminary Data Sheet
Page: 4 of 5
Last edited: 2023/07/19
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
ProEdge - Preliminary Data Sheet
PROCOM A/S reserves the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
PROCOM A/S • Smedetoften 12
DK 3600 Frederikssund • Denmark
Page: 5 of 5
Last edited: 2023/07/19
p. +385 1 888 6884
f. +385 1 8001 151
AdriNet d.o.o.
Jaruščica 9a
10000 Zagreb
Croatia